Burns Hilander Basketball Camp Information

Place: Burns High School

1100 Oregon Ave Burns, OR 97720

Upcoming Grades 6th-8th
June 17th-19th; 12pm—3pm

Cost: \$40 each

Cost of camp includes camp basketball.

Early registration due June 10th.

Registration and fees submitted to any of the following:

- HCSD #3
 190 Hines Blvd
 Burns, OR 97720
- Burns High School
 1100 Oregon Avenue
 Burns, OR 97720
- Or by contacting Coach Rusow

Checks made payable to:
Burns High School Girls Basketball

Each athlete must complete a registration form signed by a parent or guardian.

Athletes are encouraged to bring water bottles, water will be available and water breaks will be provided.



HILANDER BASKETBALL



CAMP CONTACT

Jamie Rusow
Burns High School Head Girls Basketball
Coach

541-603-8775

BURNS HILANDERS

Camp will be held at Burns High School.

2024 Burns Hilander Basketball Camp

Upcoming Grades 6th-8th Co-Ed



June 17th—19th

12pm—3pm

Burns Hilander Basketball Camp Registration Form

Name:
Age: Upcoming Grade:
Parent's Name:
Address:
Phone # :
Emergency Contact and Phone #:

June 17th-19th, 12pm—3pm, at Burns High School Grades 6-8 (grade fall 2024)

Cost: \$40 each

A1 - -- -

GYM SHOES ON GYM FLOOR

Wear street shoes or sandals and change into your gym shoes at the site.

Athletic Waiver & Release of Liability:

Participant fully understands, accepts and assumes any and all risks involved in connection with the participant in football. Participant promises and agrees that any person associated with the camp will not be held liable for any claims, damages, or injuries.

Parent or Guardian Signature:

Camp Features

Welcome everyone to our annual Burns High School Youth Basketball Camp! This camp is co-ed for fundamental training and will split courts for boys and girls for our scrimmages, 3 on 3, and shooting contests.

At this camp the Burns High School Basketball players will be coaching! We are going to be working on ball handling, shooting, offensive and defensive fundamentals for our youth as well as having a great time. Outside of the skill development, participants will compete in a 3 point shooting contest and 3 on 3 tournament on final day!

The Burns Hilander Girls Basketbal-Coaching Staff will also be working at the camp in a supervisory role. We are looking forward to working with each of the future Hilander Basketball players, and hope that you will join us for some fun and hoops!

2024 HILANDER BASKETBALL CAMP



We hope to see you there!